
PUCHAR BROWNINGA I WINCHESTERA

SIEMIANOWICE ŚLĄSKIE, 14.04.2018

L.P. NR NAZWISKO IMIĘ OKRĘG
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POWSZECHNA
1 45 BALIŃSKI DAMIAN SIERADŹ P 8 70 85 50 50 255 89 99 188 443
2 63 KUCHARCZYK KAZMIMIERZ BIELSKO P 11 80 90 45 45 260 88 93 181 441
3 24 TOMALA ARKADIUSZ TARNOBRZEG P 4 80 95 50 50 275 70 94 164 439
4 81 BRZEZIŃSKI ADRIAN GORZÓW P 14 90 75 45 50 260 83 90 173 433
5 64 SZARZEC ROMAN BIELSKO P 11 95 60 45 50 250 83 93 176 426
6 44 STASIAK SYLWESTER PIOTRKÓW TRYBUNALSKI P 8 85 90 40 40 255 77 92 169 424
7 20 TOMCZYK MARCIN BIELSKO P 4 75 75 40 40 230 88 97 185 415
8 25 ZDUNEK MARCIN KATOWICE P 5 90 60 50 35 235 86 93 179 414
9 4 BUCZYŃSKI PAWEŁ PIOTRKÓW TRYBUNALSKI P 1 75 80 45 50 250 88 75 163 413
10 19 ZĄBEK KRZYSZTOF NOWY SĄCZ P 4 75 90 50 45 260 80 73 153 413
11 118 TARNOWY MATEUSZ ZIELONA GÓRA P 20 60 80 50 50 240 77 95 172 412
12 113 LEWCZUK GRZEGORZ KATOWICE P 19 65 90 50 45 250 67 95 162 412
13 110 PASZTALENIEC KAMIL TARNOBRZEG P 19 80 75 50 50 255 61 93 154 409
14 68 JANUS SŁAWOMIR KIELCE P 12 85 80 35 40 240 71 97 168 408
15 74 ROZPONDEK PRZEMYSŁAW CZĘSTOCHOWA P 13 65 80 50 40 235 80 91 171 406
16 102 MOŁDRZYK JANUSZ KATOWICE P 17 65 80 50 40 235 84 86 170 405
17 7 KRUPA MICHAŁ TARNOBRZEG P 2 75 75 50 45 245 63 96 159 404
18 86 BOCZKOWSKI ARKADIUSZ KATOWICE P 15 65 90 45 45 245 82 74 156 401
19 116 TOMCZAK BARTOSZ ZIELONA GÓRA P 20 75 80 45 50 250 53 97 150 400
20 9 KAZIMIERCZAK MARIUSZ GORZÓW P 2 80 85 45 35 245 64 90 154 399
21 100 SADOWSKI MAREK OPOLE P 17 70 85 50 30 235 70 91 161 396
22 105 LALOWICZ MATEUSZ KRAKÓW P 18 70 90 40 45 245 64 86 150 395
23 73 KASPRZYK ADAM CZĘSTOCHOWA P 13 70 75 50 45 240 71 81 152 392
24 54 GAJEWSKI PIOTR KALISZ P 9 85 80 40 50 255 45 89 134 389
25 85 ZALEWSKI ARTUR OLSZTYN P 15 80 65 50 40 235 58 94 152 387
26 111 OSKROBA ROBERT TARNOBRZEG P 19 80 100 45 50 275 36 73 109 384
27 14 MRÓWCZYŃSKI RADOSŁAW WROCŁAW P 3 80 85 45 50 260 68 55 123 383
28 106 GILNER MONIKA KATOWICE P D 18 55 70 40 40 205 89 81 170 375
29 29 MROZIK BARTŁOMIEJ KATOWICE P 5 55 75 50 30 210 70 93 163 373



30 3 LEŚKO KAROL KIELCE P 1 75 60 50 40 225 67 80 147 372
31 96 DĄBROWSKI PIOTR WAŁBRZYCH P 16 70 80 45 35 230 69 73 142 372
32 104 KNAP WOJCIECH KRAKÓW P 18 80 95 45 30 250 42 78 120 370
33 60 GĄSIOREK BOGUSŁAW KRAKÓW P 10 80 70 50 45 245 36 79 115 360
34 34 MALCHAREK SYLWIA KATOWICE P D 6 50 75 45 30 200 68 90 158 358
35 16 PUŁA GRZEGORZ TARNÓW P 3 80 80 35 35 230 34 93 127 357
36 84 WIECZOREK ARKADIUSZ WAŁBRZYCH P 14 95 50 45 30 220 43 92 135 355
37 69 GAWLIK RAFAŁ KIELCE P 12 75 90 35 35 235 76 44 120 355
38 27 PASZENDA JACEK KATOWICE P 5 50 80 40 45 215 47 92 139 354
39 61 WIKTORCZYK TOMASZ KATOWICE P 11 60 75 40 35 210 75 68 143 353
40 30 BANAŚ ROBERT BIELSKO P 5 65 45 40 45 195 70 87 157 352
41 62 STABLA JANUSZ BIELSKO P 11 70 70 40 45 225 56 70 126 351
42 75 SZYKOWNY MICHAŁ CZĘSTOCHOWA P 13 50 70 40 25 185 83 81 164 349
43 22 SZYMKIEWICZ MONIKA RADOM P D 4 55 55 50 40 200 60 86 146 346
44 70 KOŁATEK NINA OPOLE P D 12 40 60 45 25 170 65 89 154 324
45 107 GEMBALCZYK JÓZEF KATOWICE P 18 75 75 30 45 225 27 71 98 323
46 43 RACHWALIK BARBARA KRAKÓW P D 8 20 80 25 25 150 76 85 161 311
47 55 KŁODNICKI ROMUALD KALISZ P 10 45 75 45 35 200 22 84 106 306
48 53 SZMIDT ANDRZEJ KALISZ P 9 60 50 20 35 165 62 75 137 302
49 15 GIL KRZYSZTOF TARNÓW P 3 70 35 30 25 160 49 83 132 292
50 88 CETNAROWSKI KAMIL WROCŁAW P 15 60 75 40 0 175 32 0 32 207
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1 1 JAMRÓZ KAMIL KIELCE M 1 95 100 50 50 295 91 99 190 485
2 80 KOŁODZIŃSKI JACEK GORZÓW M 14 100 90 50 50 290 96 93 189 479
3 10 GAŁĘCKI BOGDAN GORZÓW M 2 95 95 50 50 290 94 94 188 478
4 40 SZYMCZUK MARCIN BIAŁYSTOK M 7 95 90 50 50 285 92 93 185 470
5 87 HUMINIAK TOMASZ WARSZAWA M 15 85 90 50 50 275 96 99 195 470
6 23 TOMALA SŁAWOMIR TARNOBRZEG M 4 90 85 50 50 275 91 99 190 465
7 31 GAWDZIK MICHAŁ KATOWICE M 6 80 90 50 50 270 93 100 193 463
8 89 FISZER MARCIN POZNAŃ M 15 85 100 40 50 275 83 100 183 458
9 59 PUDEŁKO JANUSZ KRAKÓW M 10 85 90 50 40 265 95 98 193 458
10 36 LEŹNICKI JACEK OLSZTYN M 6 95 85 50 45 275 84 97 181 456
11 97 ADAMCZYK BARTOSZ OPOLE M 17 90 90 50 50 280 87 88 175 455
12 108 MACIASZEK KONRAD KONIN M 18 100 80 45 50 275 85 95 180 455
13 51 RUBIŚ MARIUSZ KROSNO M 9 85 100 40 45 270 92 92 184 454
14 65 POSPIECH SERGIUSZ KATOWICE M 11 70 95 50 50 265 89 98 187 452
15 101 MOŁDRZYK DAWID KATOWICE M 17 90 80 50 45 265 90 97 187 452
16 5 SURMA TOMASZ ŁÓDŹ M 1 100 90 45 40 275 80 96 176 451
17 47 STOKŁOSA ANDRZEJ BIELSKO M 8 95 85 50 50 280 73 96 169 449
18 76 NOWAK TADEUSZ TARNÓW M 13 90 85 50 50 275 78 96 174 449
19 92 BORYS DAMIAN SŁUPSK M 16 90 100 50 50 290 77 81 158 448
20 56 GAJEWSKI ALEKSANDER KALISZ M 10 90 80 50 50 270 82 96 178 448
21 112 WĄSIK DAWID BIELSKO M 19 70 90 50 50 260 93 95 188 448
22 91 PIOTROWSKI KRZYSZTOF SŁUPSK M 16 90 95 50 50 285 65 96 161 446
23 6 WRÓBLEWSKI ANDRZEJ KALISZ M 1 85 85 50 45 265 83 98 181 446
24 79 KOCOŃ ADRIAN GORZÓW M 14 85 85 50 45 265 90 88 178 443
25 45 BALIŃSKI DAMIAN SIERADŹ P 8 70 85 50 50 255 89 99 188 443
26 13 OLCZYK DARIUSZ WROCŁAW M 3 85 85 45 45 260 86 96 182 442
27 39 MAŁECKI ARTUR KROSNO M 7 85 80 45 40 250 92 100 192 442
28 63 KUCHARCZYK KAZMIMIERZ BIELSKO P 11 80 90 45 45 260 88 93 181 441
29 109 PASZTALENIEC MARIUSZ TARNOBRZEG M 19 90 100 40 45 275 81 84 165 440



30 21 JĘDRAL ROBERT TARNOBRZEG M 4 80 95 50 50 275 77 87 164 439
31 24 TOMALA ARKADIUSZ TARNOBRZEG P 4 80 95 50 50 275 70 94 164 439
32 52 ZAŁOGA PAWEŁ PIOTRKÓW TRYBUNALSKI M 9 90 90 50 40 270 73 95 168 438
33 33 KUBIK BARTOSZ RADOM M 6 70 95 50 50 265 81 92 173 438
34 26 PASZENDA RYSZARD KATOWICE M 5 85 90 45 45 265 76 96 172 437
35 95 BIEREŚNIEWICZ WACŁAW WAŁBRZYCH M 16 80 90 45 50 265 76 96 172 437
36 49 BEKASIAK SZYMON SZCZECIN M 9 100 95 45 50 290 78 68 146 436
37 66 SZCZĘCH KONRAD TARNOBRZEG M 11 75 80 50 40 245 91 100 191 436
38 81 BRZEZIŃSKI ADRIAN GORZÓW P 14 90 75 45 50 260 83 90 173 433
39 114 PRĘDKI PAWEŁ KALISZ M 19 90 90 45 45 270 71 90 161 431
40 98 WALISKO SŁAWOMIR OPOLE M 17 85 90 50 35 260 75 93 168 428
41 83 TOKARUK WIKTOR WAŁBRZYCH M 14 90 70 50 50 260 81 86 167 427
42 57 SZTAJNER MARIUSZ CZĘSTOCHOWA M 10 85 80 50 35 250 79 98 177 427
43 117 TARNOWY ZENON ZIELONA GÓRA M 20 90 75 35 50 250 81 96 177 427
44 64 SZARZEC ROMAN BIELSKO P 11 95 60 45 50 250 83 93 176 426
45 50 BEKASIAK HUBERT SZCZECIN M 9 85 90 35 50 260 80 84 164 424
46 44 STASIAK SYLWESTER PIOTRKÓW TRYBUNALSKI P 8 85 90 40 40 255 77 92 169 424
47 11 WIŚNIEWSKI PIOTR GORZÓW M 2 80 75 50 50 255 78 91 169 424
48 18 PICUR JÓZEF LEGNICA M 3 75 90 40 50 255 75 93 168 423
49 41 KRAJEWSKI MAREK BIAŁYSTOK M 7 70 80 50 45 245 81 97 178 423
50 46 BALIŃSKI ROMAN SIERADŹ M 8 90 75 50 45 260 78 82 160 420
51 82 GĄSIOR PIOTR WAŁBRZYCH M 14 70 85 45 40 240 87 93 180 420
52 99 BERNACKA-ADAMCZYK DOMINIKA OPOLE M D 17 75 95 50 45 265 61 92 153 418
53 58 GOŁDA MICHAŁ BIELSKO M 10 85 75 45 45 250 70 97 167 417
54 8 KRUPA KAZIMIERZ TARNOBRZEG M 2 80 80 50 30 240 82 95 177 417
55 2 MISZYCKI PIOTR KIELCE M 1 70 85 50 50 255 73 87 160 415
56 20 TOMCZYK MARCIN BIELSKO P 4 75 75 40 40 230 88 97 185 415
57 25 ZDUNEK MARCIN KATOWICE P 5 90 60 50 35 235 86 93 179 414
58 19 ZĄBEK KRZYSZTOF NOWY SĄCZ P 4 75 90 50 45 260 80 73 153 413
59 103 BABIŃSKI HUBERT KRAKÓW M 18 80 80 50 45 255 71 87 158 413
60 4 BUCZYŃSKI PAWEŁ PIOTRKÓW TRYBUNALSKI P 1 75 80 45 50 250 88 75 163 413
61 113 LEWCZUK GRZEGORZ KATOWICE P 19 65 90 50 45 250 67 95 162 412
62 118 TARNOWY MATEUSZ ZIELONA GÓRA P 20 60 80 50 50 240 77 95 172 412
63 48 GÓRNIAK TOMASZ BIELSKO M 8 75 60 45 45 225 89 98 187 412
64 32 KUBIK IRENEUSZ RADOM M 6 70 80 50 40 240 76 95 171 411
65 110 PASZTALENIEC KAMIL TARNOBRZEG P 19 80 75 50 50 255 61 93 154 409
66 35 OLENDER ROBERT RADOM M 6 55 90 50 45 240 79 90 169 409
67 68 JANUS SŁAWOMIR KIELCE P 12 85 80 35 40 240 71 97 168 408
68 17 KUTA TOMASZ TARNÓW M 3 70 80 40 45 235 76 97 173 408
69 74 ROZPONDEK PRZEMYSŁAW CZĘSTOCHOWA P 13 65 80 50 40 235 80 91 171 406



70 102 MOŁDRZYK JANUSZ KATOWICE P 17 65 80 50 40 235 84 86 170 405
71 7 KRUPA MICHAŁ TARNOBRZEG P 2 75 75 50 45 245 63 96 159 404
72 86 BOCZKOWSKI ARKADIUSZ KATOWICE P 15 65 90 45 45 245 82 74 156 401
73 42 SAWICKI DARIUSZ BIAŁYSTOK M 7 80 75 40 40 235 67 99 166 401
74 116 TOMCZAK BARTOSZ ZIELONA GÓRA P 20 75 80 45 50 250 53 97 150 400
75 9 KAZIMIERCZAK MARIUSZ GORZÓW P 2 80 85 45 35 245 64 90 154 399
76 94 LEWANDOWSKI RYSZARD KOSZALIN M 16 70 70 45 45 230 73 95 168 398
77 100 SADOWSKI MAREK OPOLE P 17 70 85 50 30 235 70 91 161 396
78 105 LALOWICZ MATEUSZ KRAKÓW P 18 70 90 40 45 245 64 86 150 395
79 72 PRZEOREK JERZY CIECHANÓW M 12 60 70 40 45 215 83 97 180 395
80 93 WOROPAJ ZBIGNIEW KOSZALIN M 16 75 85 50 35 245 56 92 148 393
81 115 OLEJARZ LESZEK ZIELONA GÓRA M 20 65 90 50 40 245 67 80 147 392
82 73 KASPRZYK ADAM CZĘSTOCHOWA P 13 70 75 50 45 240 71 81 152 392
83 54 GAJEWSKI PIOTR KALISZ P 9 85 80 40 50 255 45 89 134 389
84 37 NOWACKI MATEUSZ KALISZ M 7 80 80 45 0 205 88 95 183 388
85 85 ZALEWSKI ARTUR OLSZTYN P 15 80 65 50 40 235 58 94 152 387
86 111 OSKROBA ROBERT TARNOBRZEG P 19 80 100 45 50 275 36 73 109 384
87 71 DŁUGOSZ JACEK OPOLE M 12 85 70 50 45 250 44 90 134 384
88 14 MRÓWCZYŃSKI RADOSŁAW WROCŁAW P 3 80 85 45 50 260 68 55 123 383
89 77 FIGURA KLAUDIA TARNÓW M D 13 75 60 50 35 220 67 96 163 383
90 90 KONIECZNY KRZYSZTOF KATOWICE M 15 90 70 40 40 240 44 97 141 381
91 67 SZCZĘSNY BOGDAN KIELCE M 12 70 70 45 45 230 65 83 148 378
92 106 GILNER MONIKA KATOWICE P D 18 55 70 40 40 205 89 81 170 375
93 78 NOWAK LILIANA TARNÓW M D 13 50 90 35 30 205 80 89 169 374
94 29 MROZIK BARTŁOMIEJ KATOWICE P 5 55 75 50 30 210 70 93 163 373
95 96 DĄBROWSKI PIOTR WAŁBRZYCH P 16 70 80 45 35 230 69 73 142 372
96 3 LEŚKO KAROL KIELCE P 1 75 60 50 40 225 67 80 147 372
97 104 KNAP WOJCIECH KRAKÓW P 18 80 95 45 30 250 42 78 120 370
98 60 GĄSIOREK BOGUSŁAW KRAKÓW P 10 80 70 50 45 245 36 79 115 360
99 34 MALCHAREK SYLWIA KATOWICE P D 6 50 75 45 30 200 68 90 158 358

100 16 PUŁA GRZEGORZ TARNÓW P 3 80 80 35 35 230 34 93 127 357
101 69 GAWLIK RAFAŁ KIELCE P 12 75 90 35 35 235 76 44 120 355
102 84 WIECZOREK ARKADIUSZ WAŁBRZYCH P 14 95 50 45 30 220 43 92 135 355
103 27 PASZENDA JACEK KATOWICE P 5 50 80 40 45 215 47 92 139 354
104 61 WIKTORCZYK TOMASZ KATOWICE P 11 60 75 40 35 210 75 68 143 353
105 30 BANAŚ ROBERT BIELSKO P 5 65 45 40 45 195 70 87 157 352
106 62 STABLA JANUSZ BIELSKO P 11 70 70 40 45 225 56 70 126 351
107 75 SZYKOWNY MICHAŁ CZĘSTOCHOWA P 13 50 70 40 25 185 83 81 164 349
108 22 SZYMKIEWICZ MONIKA RADOM P D 4 55 55 50 40 200 60 86 146 346
109 28 ZAKRĘTA ALINA KATOWICE M D 5 50 80 50 10 190 69 79 148 338



110 12 CHUDERSKI KAZIMIERZ GORZÓW M 2 50 60 50 45 205 59 72 131 336
111 38 PAWLAK WOJCIECH KALISZ M 7 55 75 45 0 175 64 91 155 330
112 70 KOŁATEK NINA OPOLE P D 12 40 60 45 25 170 65 89 154 324
113 107 GEMBALCZYK JÓZEF KATOWICE P 18 75 75 30 45 225 27 71 98 323
114 43 RACHWALIK BARBARA KRAKÓW P D 8 20 80 25 25 150 76 85 161 311
115 55 KŁODNICKI ROMUALD KALISZ P 10 45 75 45 35 200 22 84 106 306
116 53 SZMIDT ANDRZEJ KALISZ P 9 60 50 20 35 165 62 75 137 302
117 15 GIL KRZYSZTOF TARNÓW P 3 70 35 30 25 160 49 83 132 292
118 88 CETNAROWSKI KAMIL WROCŁAW P 15 60 75 40 0 175 32 0 32 207
119 119 20 0 0 0
120 120 20 0 0 0
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1 99 BERNACKA-ADAMCZYK DOMINIKA OPOLE M D 17 75 95 50 45 265 61 92 153 418
2 77 FIGURA KLAUDIA TARNÓW M D 13 75 60 50 35 220 67 96 163 383
3 106 GILNER MONIKA KATOWICE P D 18 55 70 40 40 205 89 81 170 375
4 78 NOWAK LILIANA TARNÓW M D 13 50 90 35 30 205 80 89 169 374
5 34 MALCHAREK SYLWIA KATOWICE P D 6 50 75 45 30 200 68 90 158 358
6 22 SZYMKIEWICZ MONIKA RADOM P D 4 55 55 50 40 200 60 86 146 346
7 28 ZAKRĘTA ALINA KATOWICE M D 5 50 80 50 10 190 69 79 148 338
8 70 KOŁATEK NINA OPOLE P D 12 40 60 45 25 170 65 89 154 324
9 43 RACHWALIK BARBARA KRAKÓW P D 8 20 80 25 25 150 76 85 161 311
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1 1 JAMRÓZ KAMIL KIELCE M 1 95 100 50 50 295 91 99 190 485
2 2 MISZYCKI PIOTR KIELCE M 1 70 85 50 50 255 73 87 160 415
3 3 LEŚKO KAROL KIELCE P 1 75 60 50 40 225 67 80 147 372
4 4 BUCZYŃSKI PAWEŁ PIOTRKÓW TRYBUNALSKI P 1 75 80 45 50 250 88 75 163 413
5 5 SURMA TOMASZ ŁÓDŹ M 1 100 90 45 40 275 80 96 176 451
6 6 WRÓBLEWSKI ANDRZEJ KALISZ M 1 85 85 50 45 265 83 98 181 446
7 7 KRUPA MICHAŁ TARNOBRZEG P 2 75 75 50 45 245 63 96 159 404
8 8 KRUPA KAZIMIERZ TARNOBRZEG M 2 80 80 50 30 240 82 95 177 417
9 9 KAZIMIERCZAK MARIUSZ GORZÓW P 2 80 85 45 35 245 64 90 154 399
10 10 GAŁĘCKI BOGDAN GORZÓW M 2 95 95 50 50 290 94 94 188 478
11 11 WIŚNIEWSKI PIOTR GORZÓW M 2 80 75 50 50 255 78 91 169 424
12 12 CHUDERSKI KAZIMIERZ GORZÓW M 2 50 60 50 45 205 59 72 131 336
13 13 OLCZYK DARIUSZ WROCŁAW M 3 85 85 45 45 260 86 96 182 442
14 14 MRÓWCZYŃSKI RADOSŁAW WROCŁAW P 3 80 85 45 50 260 68 55 123 383
15 15 GIL KRZYSZTOF TARNÓW P 3 70 35 30 25 160 49 83 132 292
16 16 PUŁA GRZEGORZ TARNÓW P 3 80 80 35 35 230 34 93 127 357
17 17 KUTA TOMASZ TARNÓW M 3 70 80 40 45 235 76 97 173 408
18 18 PICUR JÓZEF LEGNICA M 3 75 90 40 50 255 75 93 168 423
19 19 ZĄBEK KRZYSZTOF NOWY SĄCZ P 4 75 90 50 45 260 80 73 153 413
20 20 TOMCZYK MARCIN BIELSKO P 4 75 75 40 40 230 88 97 185 415
21 21 JĘDRAL ROBERT TARNOBRZEG M 4 80 95 50 50 275 77 87 164 439
22 22 SZYMKIEWICZ MONIKA RADOM P D 4 55 55 50 40 200 60 86 146 346
23 23 TOMALA SŁAWOMIR TARNOBRZEG M 4 90 85 50 50 275 91 99 190 465
24 24 TOMALA ARKADIUSZ TARNOBRZEG P 4 80 95 50 50 275 70 94 164 439
25 25 ZDUNEK MARCIN KATOWICE P 5 90 60 50 35 235 86 93 179 414
26 26 PASZENDA RYSZARD KATOWICE M 5 85 90 45 45 265 76 96 172 437
27 27 PASZENDA JACEK KATOWICE P 5 50 80 40 45 215 47 92 139 354
28 28 ZAKRĘTA ALINA KATOWICE M D 5 50 80 50 10 190 69 79 148 338
29 29 MROZIK BARTŁOMIEJ KATOWICE P 5 55 75 50 30 210 70 93 163 373
30 30 BANAŚ ROBERT BIELSKO P 5 65 45 40 45 195 70 87 157 352
31 31 GAWDZIK MICHAŁ KATOWICE M 6 80 90 50 50 270 93 100 193 463



32 32 KUBIK IRENEUSZ RADOM M 6 70 80 50 40 240 76 95 171 411
33 33 KUBIK BARTOSZ RADOM M 6 70 95 50 50 265 81 92 173 438
34 34 MALCHAREK SYLWIA KATOWICE P D 6 50 75 45 30 200 68 90 158 358
35 35 OLENDER ROBERT RADOM M 6 55 90 50 45 240 79 90 169 409
36 36 LEŹNICKI JACEK OLSZTYN M 6 95 85 50 45 275 84 97 181 456
37 37 NOWACKI MATEUSZ KALISZ M 7 80 80 45 0 205 88 95 183 388
38 38 PAWLAK WOJCIECH KALISZ M 7 55 75 45 0 175 64 91 155 330
39 39 MAŁECKI ARTUR KROSNO M 7 85 80 45 40 250 92 100 192 442
40 40 SZYMCZUK MARCIN BIAŁYSTOK M 7 95 90 50 50 285 92 93 185 470
41 41 KRAJEWSKI MAREK BIAŁYSTOK M 7 70 80 50 45 245 81 97 178 423
42 42 SAWICKI DARIUSZ BIAŁYSTOK M 7 80 75 40 40 235 67 99 166 401
43 43 RACHWALIK BARBARA KRAKÓW P D 8 20 80 25 25 150 76 85 161 311
44 44 STASIAK SYLWESTER PIOTRKÓW TRYBUNALSKI P 8 85 90 40 40 255 77 92 169 424
45 45 BALIŃSKI DAMIAN SIERADŹ P 8 70 85 50 50 255 89 99 188 443
46 46 BALIŃSKI ROMAN SIERADŹ M 8 90 75 50 45 260 78 82 160 420
47 47 STOKŁOSA ANDRZEJ BIELSKO M 8 95 85 50 50 280 73 96 169 449
48 48 GÓRNIAK TOMASZ BIELSKO M 8 75 60 45 45 225 89 98 187 412
49 49 BEKASIAK SZYMON SZCZECIN M 9 100 95 45 50 290 78 68 146 436
50 50 BEKASIAK HUBERT SZCZECIN M 9 85 90 35 50 260 80 84 164 424
51 51 RUBIŚ MARIUSZ KROSNO M 9 85 100 40 45 270 92 92 184 454
52 52 ZAŁOGA PAWEŁ PIOTRKÓW TRYBUNALSKI M 9 90 90 50 40 270 73 95 168 438
53 53 SZMIDT ANDRZEJ KALISZ P 9 60 50 20 35 165 62 75 137 302
54 54 GAJEWSKI PIOTR KALISZ P 9 85 80 40 50 255 45 89 134 389
55 55 KŁODNICKI ROMUALD KALISZ P 10 45 75 45 35 200 22 84 106 306
56 56 GAJEWSKI ALEKSANDER KALISZ M 10 90 80 50 50 270 82 96 178 448
57 57 SZTAJNER MARIUSZ CZĘSTOCHOWA M 10 85 80 50 35 250 79 98 177 427
58 58 GOŁDA MICHAŁ BIELSKO M 10 85 75 45 45 250 70 97 167 417
59 59 PUDEŁKO JANUSZ KRAKÓW M 10 85 90 50 40 265 95 98 193 458
60 60 GĄSIOREK BOGUSŁAW KRAKÓW P 10 80 70 50 45 245 36 79 115 360
61 61 WIKTORCZYK TOMASZ KATOWICE P 11 60 75 40 35 210 75 68 143 353
62 62 STABLA JANUSZ BIELSKO P 11 70 70 40 45 225 56 70 126 351
63 63 KUCHARCZYK KAZMIMIERZ BIELSKO P 11 80 90 45 45 260 88 93 181 441
64 64 SZARZEC ROMAN BIELSKO P 11 95 60 45 50 250 83 93 176 426
65 65 POSPIECH SERGIUSZ KATOWICE M 11 70 95 50 50 265 89 98 187 452
66 66 SZCZĘCH KONRAD TARNOBRZEG M 11 75 80 50 40 245 91 100 191 436
67 67 SZCZĘSNY BOGDAN KIELCE M 12 70 70 45 45 230 65 83 148 378
68 68 JANUS SŁAWOMIR KIELCE P 12 85 80 35 40 240 71 97 168 408
69 69 GAWLIK RAFAŁ KIELCE P 12 75 90 35 35 235 76 44 120 355
70 70 KOŁATEK NINA OPOLE P D 12 40 60 45 25 170 65 89 154 324
71 71 DŁUGOSZ JACEK OPOLE M 12 85 70 50 45 250 44 90 134 384



72 72 PRZEOREK JERZY CIECHANÓW M 12 60 70 40 45 215 83 97 180 395
73 73 KASPRZYK ADAM CZĘSTOCHOWA P 13 70 75 50 45 240 71 81 152 392
74 74 ROZPONDEK PRZEMYSŁAW CZĘSTOCHOWA P 13 65 80 50 40 235 80 91 171 406
75 75 SZYKOWNY MICHAŁ CZĘSTOCHOWA P 13 50 70 40 25 185 83 81 164 349
76 76 NOWAK TADEUSZ TARNÓW M 13 90 85 50 50 275 78 96 174 449
77 77 FIGURA KLAUDIA TARNÓW M D 13 75 60 50 35 220 67 96 163 383
78 78 NOWAK LILIANA TARNÓW M D 13 50 90 35 30 205 80 89 169 374
79 79 KOCOŃ ADRIAN GORZÓW M 14 85 85 50 45 265 90 88 178 443
80 80 KOŁODZIŃSKI JACEK GORZÓW M 14 100 90 50 50 290 96 93 189 479
81 81 BRZEZIŃSKI ADRIAN GORZÓW P 14 90 75 45 50 260 83 90 173 433
82 82 GĄSIOR PIOTR WAŁBRZYCH M 14 70 85 45 40 240 87 93 180 420
83 83 TOKARUK WIKTOR WAŁBRZYCH M 14 90 70 50 50 260 81 86 167 427
84 84 WIECZOREK ARKADIUSZ WAŁBRZYCH P 14 95 50 45 30 220 43 92 135 355
85 85 ZALEWSKI ARTUR OLSZTYN P 15 80 65 50 40 235 58 94 152 387
86 86 BOCZKOWSKI ARKADIUSZ KATOWICE P 15 65 90 45 45 245 82 74 156 401
87 87 HUMINIAK TOMASZ WARSZAWA M 15 85 90 50 50 275 96 99 195 470
88 88 CETNAROWSKI KAMIL WROCŁAW P 15 60 75 40 0 175 32 0 32 207
89 89 FISZER MARCIN POZNAŃ M 15 85 100 40 50 275 83 100 183 458
90 90 KONIECZNY KRZYSZTOF KATOWICE M 15 90 70 40 40 240 44 97 141 381
91 91 PIOTROWSKI KRZYSZTOF SŁUPSK M 16 90 95 50 50 285 65 96 161 446
92 92 BORYS DAMIAN SŁUPSK M 16 90 100 50 50 290 77 81 158 448
93 93 WOROPAJ ZBIGNIEW KOSZALIN M 16 75 85 50 35 245 56 92 148 393
94 94 LEWANDOWSKI RYSZARD KOSZALIN M 16 70 70 45 45 230 73 95 168 398
95 95 BIEREŚNIEWICZ WACŁAW WAŁBRZYCH M 16 80 90 45 50 265 76 96 172 437
96 96 DĄBROWSKI PIOTR WAŁBRZYCH P 16 70 80 45 35 230 69 73 142 372
97 97 ADAMCZYK BARTOSZ OPOLE M 17 90 90 50 50 280 87 88 175 455
98 98 WALISKO SŁAWOMIR OPOLE M 17 85 90 50 35 260 75 93 168 428
99 99 BERNACKA-ADAMCZYK DOMINIKA OPOLE M D 17 75 95 50 45 265 61 92 153 418

100 100 SADOWSKI MAREK OPOLE P 17 70 85 50 30 235 70 91 161 396
101 101 MOŁDRZYK DAWID KATOWICE M 17 90 80 50 45 265 90 97 187 452
102 102 MOŁDRZYK JANUSZ KATOWICE P 17 65 80 50 40 235 84 86 170 405
103 103 BABIŃSKI HUBERT KRAKÓW M 18 80 80 50 45 255 71 87 158 413
104 104 KNAP WOJCIECH KRAKÓW P 18 80 95 45 30 250 42 78 120 370
105 105 LALOWICZ MATEUSZ KRAKÓW P 18 70 90 40 45 245 64 86 150 395
106 106 GILNER MONIKA KATOWICE P D 18 55 70 40 40 205 89 81 170 375
107 107 GEMBALCZYK JÓZEF KATOWICE P 18 75 75 30 45 225 27 71 98 323
108 108 MACIASZEK KONRAD KONIN M 18 100 80 45 50 275 85 95 180 455
109 109 PASZTALENIEC MARIUSZ TARNOBRZEG M 19 90 100 40 45 275 81 84 165 440
110 110 PASZTALENIEC KAMIL TARNOBRZEG P 19 80 75 50 50 255 61 93 154 409
111 111 OSKROBA ROBERT TARNOBRZEG P 19 80 100 45 50 275 36 73 109 384



112 112 WĄSIK DAWID BIELSKO M 19 70 90 50 50 260 93 95 188 448
113 113 LEWCZUK GRZEGORZ KATOWICE P 19 65 90 50 45 250 67 95 162 412
114 114 PRĘDKI PAWEŁ KALISZ M 19 90 90 45 45 270 71 90 161 431
115 115 OLEJARZ LESZEK ZIELONA GÓRA M 20 65 90 50 40 245 67 80 147 392
116 116 TOMCZAK BARTOSZ ZIELONA GÓRA P 20 75 80 45 50 250 53 97 150 400
117 117 TARNOWY ZENON ZIELONA GÓRA M 20 90 75 35 50 250 81 96 177 427
118 118 TARNOWY MATEUSZ ZIELONA GÓRA P 20 60 80 50 50 240 77 95 172 412
119 119 20 0 0 0
120 120 20 0 0 0
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